ES35TC

Semi-electric wheeled scissor lift
5500 mm working height

FEATURES

« Compact and lightweight

+ 5500 mm working height

- Folding guardrails (fits into a vehicle)
» Manual transport

« Electric lifting

+ Less than 790 mm width

- Lift safety brake

+ Built-in charger

Product Reference ¢ Model

Load capacity

Weight

Battery weight

Front wheels aluminum + rubber

Rear wheels aluminum + rubber w/brake
Overall dimensions (LxW xH)

Platform dimensions (Lx W)

Specifications
Weight

Wheels

. . Min/max platform height
Dimensions i .
Max. working height

Height with/without guardrail
Dimensions with guardrail folded (Lx W)

Lift speed laden/unladen

Performances .
Lowering speed laden/unladen
Power source
. Tension
Electrical system
Battery charger

Battery voltage

ES35TC
240
362
215

@200
@200
1455x780x1825
1306 x 526
720/3500
5500
845/1785
1930x1380
27/23
27/23
12/800
12
12/8
12/80

Photos and dimensions are not contractual. The manufacturer reserves the right to make any modification without notice, in order to improve the performance of the equipment.



